PORTO A	INDIAN RIVER COUNTY DEPARTMENT OF UTILITY SERVICES PRELIMINARY PETITION FORM PROPOSED WATER MAIN ASSESSMENT FOR 103 rd Court SUBDIVISION		
Parcel No:	31382800004008000008.0		
Site Address:	8815 103RD CT		
Owner Name:	FERNANDEZ AGUSTIN KERLY		
Mailing Address:			
FERNANDEZ AGUSTIN KERLY			
8815 103RD CT			
VERO BEACH, FL 32967			
Legal Description:			
VERO LAKE ESTATES SUB UNIT H-3 BLK/BLDG : BLK H LOT/UNIT : LOT 8 PBI/OR BK: PBI 6-18			

Estimated Construction Cost of Improvements: \$46,800.00

Estimated Cost per Property: \$5,200.00

This proposed water main assessment project will be completed as an equal assessment. The updated cost per residence is listed above. Please check one of the options below and use the enclosed postage-paid envelope to return to Indian River County Department of Utility Services.

YES – In favor of the proposed Water Assessment Project.

NO – Not in favor of the proposed Water Assessment Project.

wner Date:

Signature: Secondary Owner Date:

Signature: Trust

12.

Date:

Signature: Trust

Date:

INDIAN RIVER COUNTY DEPARTMENT OF UTILITY SERVICES PRELIMINARY PETITION FORM PROPOSED WATER MAIN ASSESSMENT FOR 103rd Court SUBDIVISION Parcel No: 31382800004005000012.0 8846 103RD CT Site Address: Owner Name: BONNER DAVID S JENNIFER R **Mailing Address:** BONNER DAVID S JENNIFER R 8846 103RD CT VERO BEACH, FL 32967 Legal Description: VERO LAKE ESTATES SUB UNIT H-3 BLK/BLDG : BLK E LOT/UNIT : LOT 12 PBI/OR BK: PBI 6-18

Estimated Construction Cost of Improvements: \$46,800.00

Estimated Cost per Property: \$5,200.00

This proposed water main assessment project will be completed as an equal assessment. The updated cost per residence is listed above. Please check one of the options below and use the enclosed postage-paid envelope to return to Indian River County Department of Utility Services.

YES – In favor of the proposed Water Assessment Project.

NO – Not in favor of the proposed Water Assessment Project.

re Sigi

Secondary Owner

Signature: Trust

Date:

Signature: Trust

Date:



	INDIAN RIVER COUNTY DEPARTMENT OF UTILITY SERVICES PRELIMINARY PETITION FORM PROPOSED WATER MAIN ASSESSMENT FOR 103 rd Court SUBDIVISION		
Parcel No:	31382800004005000014.0		
Site Address:	8866 103RD CT		
Owner Name:	NICHOLS DANA TINA		
Mailing Addres	is:		
NICHOLS DANA TINA			
8885 103RD CT			
VERO BEACH, FL 32967			
Legal Description:			
VERO LAKE ESTATES SUB UNIT H-3 BLK/BLDG : BLK E LOT/UNIT : LOT 14 PBI/OR BK: PBI 6-18			

Estimated Construction Cost of Improvements: \$46,800.00

Estimated Cost per Property: \$5,200.00

This proposed water main assessment project will be completed as an equal assessment. The updated cost per residence is listed above. Please check one of the options below and use the enclosed postage-paid envelope to return to Indian River County Department of Utility Services.

YES – In favor of the proposed Water Assessment Project.

NO – Not in favor of the proposed Water Assessment Project.

Signature: Owner

Date:

Signature: Secondary Owner

Date:

Signature: Trust

Date:

Signature: Trust Date:

Indian River county department of utility services
preliminary petition form
proposed water main assessment for 103rd court SUBDIVISIONParcel No:31382800004005000009.0Site Address:8816 103RD CTOwner Name:HARRELL MICHAEL J* BARBARA NEGREIRAMailing Address:HARRELL MICHAEL J* BARBARA NEGREIRA8816 103RD CTVero BEACH, FL 32967Legal Description:Vero LAKE ESTATES SUB UNIT H-3 BLK/BLDG : BLK E LOT/UNIT : LOTS 9 & 10 PBI/OR BK: PBI 6-18

Estimated Construction Cost of Improvements: \$46,800.00

Estimated Cost per Property: \$5,200.00

This proposed water main assessment project will be completed as an equal assessment. The updated cost per residence is listed above. Please check one of the options below and use the enclosed postage-paid envelope to return to Indian River County Department of Utility Services.

YES – In favor of the proposed Water Assessment Project.

NO – Not in favor of the proposed Water Assessment Project.

Signature: Owner

Date:

Signature: Secondary Owner

Date

Signature: Trust

Date:

Signature: Trust

Date:



INDIAN RIVER COUNTY DEPARTMENT OF UTILITY SERVICES PRELIMINARY PETITION FORM PROPOSED WATER MAIN ASSESSMENT FOR 103rd Court SUBDIVISION

Parcel No:3138280000400800007.0Site Address:8825 103RD CTOwner Name:RITTAN LLCMailing Address:RITTAN LLC1061 INDIAN MOUND TRAIL1061 INDIAN MOUND TRAILVERO BEACH, FL 329631061 INDIAN MOUND TRAILLegal Description:VERO LAKE ESTATES SUB UNIT H-3 BLK/BLDG : BLK H LOT/UNIT : LOT 7 PBI/OR BK: PBI 6-18

Estimated Construction Cost of Improvements: \$46,800.00

Estimated Cost per Property: \$5,200.00

This proposed water main assessment project will be completed as an equal assessment. The updated cost per residence is listed above. Please check one of the options below and use the enclosed postage-paid envelope to return to Indian River County Department of Utility Services.

YES – In favor of the proposed Water Assessment Project.

 \times

NO – Not in favor of the proposed Water Assessment Project.

Signature: Owner

Date:

Signature: Secondary Owner

Signature: Trust

Date:

Signature: Trust

Date:

Date:

INDIAN RIVER COUNTY DEPARTMENT OF UTILITY SERVICES PRELIMINARY PETITION FORM PROPOSED WATER MAIN ASSESSMENT FOR 103rd Court SUBDIVISION 31382800004008000005.0 Parcel No: Site Address: 8835 103RD CT **Owner Name: GREEN WILLIAM A * BRENDA T** Mailing Address: GREEN WILLIAM A * BRENDA T 8835 103 RD CT VERO BEACH, FL 32967 Legal Description: VERO LAKE ESTATES SUB UNIT H-3 BLK/BLDG : BLK H LOT/UNIT : LOTS 5 & 6 PBI/OR BK: PBI 6-18

Estimated Construction Cost of Improvements: \$46,800.00

Estimated Cost per Property: \$5,200.00

This proposed water main assessment project will be completed as an equal assessment. The updated cost per residence is listed above. Please check one of the options below and use the enclosed postage-paid envelope to return to Indian River County Department of Utility Services.

YES – In favor of the proposed Water Assessment Project.

NO – Not in favor of the proposed Water Assessment Project.

Sier 2 10/18

Signature: Owner

Signature: Secondary Owner Date:

Signature: Trust

Date:

Signature: Trust

Date:

A CONTRACT	INDIAN RIVER COUNTY DEPARTMENT OF U PRELIMINARY PETITION FORM PROPOSED WATER MAIN ASSESSMENT FO			
Parcel No:	31382800004005000013.0			
Site Address:				
Owner Name:	Confidential			
Mailing Addres	<u>s:</u>			
Confidential				
Legal Description:				
VERO LAKE ESTATES SUB UNIT H-3 BLK/BLDG : BLK E LOT/UNIT : LOT 13 PBI/OR BK: PBI 6-18				
Estimated Cons	truction Cost of Improvements: \$46,800.00	Estimated Cost per Property: \$5,200.00		

This proposed water main assessment project will be completed as an equal assessment. The updated cost per residence is listed above. Please check one of the options below and use the enclosed postage-paid envelope to return to Indian River County Department of Utility Services.

YES – In favor of the proposed Water Assessment Project.

____ NO – Not in favor of the proposed Water Assessment Project.

CONFIDENTIAL

Signature: Trust

Date:

The BCC will <u>not</u> move forward unless there is a minimum 66.7% (6 of the 9 property owners) super-majority in favor of the project. We <u>must</u> receive this copy back for every parcel that is within the project boundary.

CONFIDENTIAL

Date:

Signature: Trust